
ATH OPEN 
SINGLES JUNIORS

NEC Wheelchair Tennis Tour ROUND-ROBIN 

Week of City, Country Prize Money US$ ITF Supervisor/Referee

12th August 2013 Ath, Belgium 12,500 Jean DAUGE

Player A B C D E Matches Sets Games

A ANKER Carlos

NED

B GARCIA PEREZ Felix 41 14

ESP 6-10

C DE GROOT Diede 14 41

NED 10-6

D PERAUX Justin 04 54(3)

BEL 11-9

E CHIERS Stijn 40 (3)45

BEL 9-11

1. GARCIA PEREZ Felix

2. ANKER Carlos

3. DE GROOT Diede

4. PERAUX Justin

5. CHIERS Stijn

Acc. ranking # Seeded players Alternates Draw : 13th August/02:00pm

Rkg 05.08.13 1 Player representatives

2

Seed ranking Signature

Rkg 05.08.13 Jean DAUGE

7-32

40 40

Last DA : Unr

Top seed : B5

Last seed : B8

53 53

35 35

04 04

24 04

42 40

04 04 04 04

40 40

04 04

6-3

1-8

40 41

04 04

04 14

Top DA : B5

40 40

40 40

1-3 2-7

ANKER Carlos

GARCIA PEREZ Félix

40 40

28-14

29-8

28-15

8-30

3-1

3-1

3-1

0-4

6-2

7-2



ATH OPEN 
SINGLES JUNIORS

NEC Wheelchair Tennis Tour ROUND-ROBIN 

Week of City, Country Prize Money US$ ITF Supervisor/Referee

12th August 2013 Ath, Belgium 12,500 Jean DAUGE

Player A B C D E Matches Sets Games

53 5324 04 40 40 40 40 28-143-1 6-2


